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Anlage
Elberfelder Str. 179, 40724 Hilden
G 02103/8550 info@tc-stadtwald.de

Sportwart/in
Hohnhold, Christian
T 0178 138 62 68 c.hohnhold@unitybox.de

Jugendwart/in
Heinrich, Katja

jugend@tc-stadtwald.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Fleischer, Rudolf
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1.Verbandsliga

MF: Markus Nippes
m 0176/70144881; markus.nippes@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sauer, Bastian

Brix, Marc

Kainer, Bernhard
Nippes, Markus
Neubeck, Sebastian
Klau, Gunnar

Baldy, Michael
Borgmann, Frank
Meschede, Marc
Merx, Jann

Weber, Alexander
Mantei, Jens

Lemke, Tobias
Hunold, Oliver
Scheithauer, Peter
Deharde, Ryan (CAN¥)
Pawlik, Christian
Steiger, Sascha
Sieger, Sven Alexander
Reinecke, Arndt
Bosum, Kay-Thomas
Azurmendi, Inigo (ESP D)
Martini, Sascha

Dr. Stark, Thorsten
Papendick, Jorg
Cyrys, Rochus
Steimel, Mathias
Gitschel, Andreas
Lahn, Ingo
Lohrmann, Markus
Marinaci, Marco

ID-Nr.

18301097
16802570
17050681
17650787
17303214
17051139
18150740
16701109
17709383
18150114
17350121
18100661
17650930
16754345
17350245
18101337
17351211
18303145
17500193
16951153
16950049
17502178
18301545
17450747
16853789
16655386
17901171
16705521
16950716
16651099
17952591

LK
LK®6,2
LK6,4
LK6,5
LK7,4
LK7,7
LK7,8
LK8,1
LK8,6
LK9,4
LK9,7
LK10,6
LK10,6
LK11,7
LK12,3
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,1
LK13,5
LK13,6
LK13,8
LK14,6
LK16,1
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK16,9
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,6
LK19,5

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Wolter, Daniel

33 Nied, Marcus

34 Eikenbusch, Thomas
35 Nigemeier, Michael
36 Kohler, Christian

37 Moritz, Daniel

38 Brandes, Rainer

39 Kron, Oliver

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

18354807
17402348
16455084
16103875
17854330
17550071
16052262
17355663

LK

LK19,6
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,9
LK25,0

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

DR-Sen.




